Kablosuz Ag§ Uriinleri

Uriin

TENDA U9 AC650 433Mbps USB ADAPTOR

TENDA U18A AX1800 DUAL-BAND USB ADAPTOR WIFI

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-EST100-E DUAL-STREAM
WIRELESS BRIDGE

TENDA W311MI AX300 NANO USB ADAPTOR 300MBPS
WIFI6

TENDA U10 AC650 DUAL-BAND KABLOSUZ USB
ADAPTOR

TENDA U18 AX1800 DUAL-BAND USB ADAPTOR WIFI6

TENDA U12 AC1300 867Mbps USB ADAPTOR

RUIJIE-REYEE EST350-V2 5GHZ (5KM) KABLUSUZ
AKTARICI

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Ruijie

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Ruijie

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

12,60

40,95

68,25

9,45

24,15

30,45

30,45

399,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00
usb



